

\216

W.P(C)No. 197 OF 2003

ITEM No.34

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No.197/2003
(For Preliminary Hearing)

DIANA TEA CO. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s). for ex-parte stay)

Date : 13/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Sangeeta Mandal, Adv.
Mr. Kapil Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. V. Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Jayashree Singh, Adv.
Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv.
for M/s Fox Mandal & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after six weeks.

Sushma [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master